



Mare Nostrum MONACO
MONACO
from 04th to 05th June 2016 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Dames

Records du Monde: **2:19.11** PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
Records d'Europe: **2:19.11** PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
Record du Meeting: **2:22.02** PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 08/06/2014 MONACO
Record du Mare Nostrum: **2:19.67** PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller (1989) DEN 12/06/2014 CANET

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Women

[Sunday, 05/06/2016]

1.	SMITH Kierra	1994	CAN	TEAM CANADA (CAN)	+0.75	2:26.54	855 pts		
50 m :	33.71 (33.71)	100 m :	1:11.00 (37.29)	[1:11.00]	150 m :	1:48.64 (37.64)	200 m :	2:26.54 (37.90)	[1:15.54]
2.	DAUBA Camille	1997	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.70	2:28.51	821 pts		
50 m :	34.21 (34.21)	100 m :	1:11.59 (37.38)	[1:11.59]	150 m :	1:49.95 (38.36)	200 m :	2:28.51 (38.56)	[1:16.92]
3.	GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina	1994	ESP	CATALAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)	+0.72	2:28.83	816 pts		
50 m :	34.05 (34.05)	100 m :	1:11.76 (37.71)	[1:11.76]	150 m :	1:50.06 (38.30)	200 m :	2:28.83 (38.77)	[1:17.07]
4.	DEBERGHES Fanny	1994	FRA	ASPTT MONTPELLIER	+0.71	2:32.33	761 pts		
50 m :	34.53 (34.53)	100 m :	1:14.09 (39.56)	[1:14.09]	150 m :	1:52.63 (38.54)	200 m :	2:32.33 (39.70)	[1:18.24]
5.	CANTO GARGALLO Berta	1989	ESP	CATALAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (ESP)	+0.69	2:32.83	754 pts		
50 m :	35.26 (35.26)	100 m :	1:14.35 (39.09)	[1:14.35]	150 m :	1:53.40 (39.05)	200 m :	2:32.83 (39.43)	[1:18.48]
6.	TALANOVA Daria	1995	KGZ	KYRGYZ REPUBLIC (KGZ)	+0.76	2:33.68	741 pts		
50 m :	34.67 (34.67)	100 m :	1:12.80 (38.13)	[1:12.80]	150 m :	1:53.07 (40.27)	200 m :	2:33.68 (40.61)	[1:20.88]
7.	KITCHING Carmella	1994	FRA	MONTAUBAN NATATION	+0.77	2:34.69	727 pts		
50 m :	33.91 (33.91)	100 m :	1:12.86 (38.95)	[1:12.86]	150 m :	1:53.65 (40.79)	200 m :	2:34.69 (41.04)	[1:21.83]
8.	HERVE Nolwenn	1999	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.72	2:37.00	695 pts		
50 m :	34.46 (34.46)	100 m :	1:14.75 (40.29)	[1:14.75]	150 m :	1:55.52 (40.77)	200 m :	2:37.00 (41.48)	[1:22.25]

Final B : 200 Breaststroke Women

[Sunday, 05/06/2016]

1.	MARESOVA Karolina	1997	CZE	BOHEMIANS PRAHA (CZE)	+0.88	2:35.73	712 pts		
50 m :	35.87 (35.87)	100 m :	1:15.34 (39.47)	[1:15.34]	150 m :	1:56.06 (40.72)	200 m :	2:35.73 (39.67)	[1:20.39]
2.	BLANCHARD Morgane	1997	FRA	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	+0.70	2:37.99	682 pts		
50 m :	36.04 (36.04)	100 m :	1:16.41 (40.37)	[1:16.41]	150 m :	1:57.17 (40.76)	200 m :	2:37.99 (40.82)	[1:21.58]
3.	KONG Erika chia chia	1995	MAS	MALAYSIA NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM...	+0.74	2:39.53	663 pts		
50 m :	35.74 (35.74)	100 m :	1:16.71 (40.97)	[1:16.71]	150 m :	1:58.72 (42.01)	200 m :	2:39.53 (40.81)	[1:22.82]
4.	CASAROTTO Eleonora	1998	ITA	EMILIA ROMAGNA (ITA)	+0.69	2:40.39	652 pts		
50 m :	35.20 (35.20)	100 m :	1:15.53 (40.33)	[1:15.53]	150 m :	1:57.16 (41.63)	200 m :	2:40.39 (43.23)	[1:24.86]
5.	GRENOUILLAT Alexia	2000	FRA	FOS-SUR-MER NATATION	+0.69	2:41.00	645 pts		
50 m :	36.49 (36.49)	100 m :	1:17.59 (41.10)	[1:17.59]	150 m :	1:59.05 (41.46)	200 m :	2:41.00 (41.95)	[1:23.41]
6.	VERDINO Claudia	2001	MON	FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATIO...	+0.77	2:51.97	529 pts		
50 m :	39.69 (39.69)	100 m :	1:23.03 (43.34)	[1:23.03]	150 m :	2:07.47 (44.44)	200 m :	2:51.97 (44.50)	[1:28.94]
---	FLETCHER Cira	1998	GBR	BISHOP'S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB...			DNS dec		

